1. EXTERIOR PHOTOGRAPHS



Fig.1



This report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd. Page 1 of 4 SHENZHEN LCS COMPLIANCE TESTING LABORATORY LTD. FCC ID: 2AF9SGAMESIR-G4S Report No.: LCS1605242177E



Fig.3



This report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd. Page 2 of 4 SHENZHEN LCS COMPLIANCE TESTING LABORATORY LTD. FCC ID: 2AF9SGAMESIR-G4S Report No.: LCS1605242177E



Fig.5



This report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd. Page 3 of 4 SHENZHEN LCS COMPLIANCE TESTING LABORATORY LTD. FCC ID: 2AF9SGAMESIR-G4S Report No.: LCS1605242177E



Fig.7

This report shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd. Page 4 of 4